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Public Schools

Dare to reimagine learnin

Bon Accord Community School
Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Course Fees:

Kindergarten - Field Trips S 110.00
Kindergarten - Supply /Special Activity S 80.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Field Trips S 110.00
Pre-Kindergarten - Supply /Special Activity S 90.00
Field Trips - Grade 1 (Annual Max) S 100.00
Field Trips - Grade 2 (Annual Max) S 100.00
Field Trips - Grade 3 (Annual Max) S 100.00
Field Trips - Grade 4 (Annual Max) S 100.00
Lessons - Swimming S 40.00
Grade 4 Elite Sports S 50.00

Clubs/ Sports Fees:

Archery Club S 50.00

Mandatory Fees:

Lost or Damaged Library Book

Optional Fees:
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Agenda 10.00

Yearbook S 17.50

Recorders S 5.00
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